
Mercy - October 2017

10/01/2017 - 10/31/2017 MERCY

Total 11513

Peak Day Sun, 1 Oct, 2017 (1,059)

Minimum Day Wed, 4 Oct, 2017 (58)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 371

Average Workday Traffic 279

Average Weekend Traffic 596

Weekly Average 2600

Monthly Average 11304

Date MERCY

Sun, Oct 1, 2017 1059

Mon, Oct 2, 2017 397

Tue, Oct 3, 2017 164

Wed, Oct 4, 2017 58

Thu, Oct 5, 2017 456

Fri, Oct 6, 2017 334

Sat, Oct 7, 2017 812

Sun, Oct 8, 2017 870

Mon, Oct 9, 2017 582

Tue, Oct 10, 2017 111

Wed, Oct 11, 2017 256

Thu, Oct 12, 2017 400

Fri, Oct 13, 2017 327

Sat, Oct 14, 2017 730

Sun, Oct 15, 2017 470

Mon, Oct 16, 2017 281

Tue, Oct 17, 2017 398

Wed, Oct 18, 2017 320

Thu, Oct 19, 2017 400

Fri, Oct 20, 2017 330

Sat, Oct 21, 2017 756

Sun, Oct 22, 2017 206

Mon, Oct 23, 2017 334

Tue, Oct 24, 2017 122

Wed, Oct 25, 2017 201

Thu, Oct 26, 2017 309

Fri, Oct 27, 2017 93

Sat, Oct 28, 2017 113

Sun, Oct 29, 2017 350

Mon, Oct 30, 2017 197

Tue, Oct 31, 2017 77


